000 "EBPOMAKTPEAL"

MHH 3662988370

r. Mockea, yn. OctanoBckui npoesa, 4.5, od. 405

Ten: +7 (495) 782-92-32

r. BopoHex, yn. Bynesap Mobeasl 50B, od. 15

Ten: +7 (473) 202-49-09

MockoBckan o6nacTb, r. Moaonbek, yn. PowuHekasn, 4.3
Ten/WhatsApp: 8-800 500-00-14

KoMmepuecKkoe npeanoxeHue

[Tpnnasok xonoaunbHbi NBB(H)-70INMM-01-
HLL (oTKp., Nnosika ¢ NoACB.,C I/eMKOCT.) Kaluup.

CtpaHa

ApTHKYN
[MpounssoaunTens
Mapka

OnvnHa
OnuHaBYnakoske
LLnpunHa
LLnpuHaBYnakoske
Beicota
BeicoTaBYnakoske
Bec

BecBYnaroBke

apT. 21000801127

info@pack-euro.ru
621575@mail.ru
C yBaxeHuewm, EBponaktpena

Poccua
21000801127
Abat
Abat
1500
1570
720
970
1041
1094
129
175
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